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PK AFLOSSINGEN
ROESELARE 30/08/2015
Organisatie PC West-Vlaanderen + AVR

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:15
Reeks:1

1   MACW 1                 38.65  Pr. WVl.1
2691 HEMELSOET JENNIFER       
2372 LOGIER FIEN              
1887 SPAEY LIESELOT           
1079 BAETENS JUSTINE          
2   FLAC                   41.50  Pr. WVl.3
1261 DEPRAETERE ELLA          
1599 LACANTE ABIGAIL          
1180 SUCCESS ESTHER           
2126 DENOLF ANOUK             
3   AVR                    41.57  
1493 GAYSE ILUNA              
1869 VERANNEMAN ODE           
2307 DANNEELS DAUWKE          
1870 ANCKAERT ELIEN           
4   HAC                    42.17  
1350 FRAEYMAN ZITE             
1412 BEERNAERT MANON          
2173 DECLERCK EMME            
2458 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE     

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:15
Reeks:2

1   AVMO                   41.31  Pr. WVl.2
1699 CALLENS ROMY             
1491 AMEYE CHLOë              
989 COOL MICHELLE            
2120 TANGHE MARGOT            
2   AZW                    41.62  
1884 OLAERTS RUTH             
1834 DECLERCQ AUKE            
1627 NAESSENS ANNA            
1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA       

  MACW 2                    DIS    
2107 TRYBOU LINDE             
2108 RAMAKERS JORE            
2448 VANHOUCKE CATO           
1300 VANNOBEL ELLA            

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:20
Reeks:1

1   FLAC 1                 37.72  Pr. WVl.1
6651 VERMEULEN WOUT           
6998 DERONNE FLOR             
7763 VANCANNEYT GUST          
8468 VANTOMME MATEO           
2   OB                     38.92  Pr. WVl.2
8464 MASYN JASPER             
8533 POLLART GILLES           
6889 CORMENIER NORMAN         
6751 DE CRAENE BENJAMIN       
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3   HCO                    39.29  Pr. WVl.3
6599 LAENENS TIEMEN           
6754 MOMMERENCY ROWAN         
6586 DELANGHE YANNICK         
6583 DECOCKER SIMON           
4   AVR                    39.53  
7769 LAGROU JONAS             
6878 CNEUT LUKAS              
7401 LEZY RUNE                
7047 PARMENTIER LOIC          
5   FLAC 2                 41.61  
6511 GLORIEUX STAN            
6509 DEBRUYNE SEPPE           
6507 VAN HAECKE MAURO         
7000 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN  
6   AVMO                   41.70  
6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL          
7984 TALIMAN YARI             
7079 HUYS KARSTEN             
6811 BRAECKEVELT LARS         

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:27
Reeks:1

1   AZW -2                 36.64  Pr. WVl.3
5302 GEVAERT LAURA            
5301 BRISSON ESTHER           
5097 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE   
5109 BUSSCHAERT BERIT         
2   HAC                    37.84  
4622 LAUWERS IZA              
4840 FRAEYMAN IBE             
4623 DEKONINCK NELLE          
5241 UYTTENHOVE JILL           
3   AVMO                   39.64  
4453 MAES LORE                
4711 CALLENS HANNE            
4442 DECEUNINCK BABETTE       
4439 BRAECKEVELT NOOR         

  OB                        DIS    
5136 TIMMERMAN CHELSEA        
4392 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN      
4390 DE KEYSER JENTE          
4391 VAN TIEGHEM STIEN        

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:27
Reeks:2

1   AVR -1                 35.31  Pr. WVl.1
4431 TEMMERMAN ADELINE        
4230 LOUAGIE LORE             
5718 DEPREITER ELISE          
5340 BRUNEEL LIENE            
2   AZW -1                 35.69  Pr. WVl.2
5100 NAESSENS PAULIEN         
5108 DESMET AMéLIE            
5875 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO      
5304 GOOSEN YANA              
3   HCO                    36.91  
4243 DE VOOGHT HANNE          
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4396 MYLLE LORE               
4401 VANDERVORST ELKE         
4663 VERLINDE MARIE           
4   FLAC                   37.66  
5214 VERSTRYNGE ELENA         
5212 PLANQUETTE MARIT         
4289 LENOIR MILA              
4199 DUYCK SARAH              
5   AVR -2                 38.91  
4228 CHAM GAELLE              
4229 DEVARREWAERE LENTE       
4534 GELDHOF HASSE            
5720 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE        

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:45
Reeks:1

1   HAC                    35.36  Pr. WVl.2
1721 DEKONINCK SIMON          
3309 BOLLE OWEN               
2333 VAN MAELE ARTHUR         
3112 DE VUYST SILAS           
2   FLAC-2                 37.25  
1202 BRUYNEEL COLLIN          
1204 BRUYNEEL THIEMEN         
3390 SNOECK SAMUEL            
3393 VANHOLME BRENT           
3   AZW -2                 38.06  
2346 AMEZ THIJS               
2586 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL       
2595 DECONINCK JEPPE          
2567 BAELDE IBE               
4   AVMO-2                 38.19  
1563 VROMAN ROBBE             
1562 VELGHE EMIEL             
2424 EECKHOUT TIBO            
1555 DEDECKER VICTOR          
5   AVR-3                  40.26  
2191 PUTMAN FLORIS            
1264 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON       
2228 VERSTRAETE MART          
2575 LAGROU JEROEN            
6   MACW-1 BENJAMINS       41.99  
8616 LYBEER ISAAC             
8064 TRYBOU TRISTAN           
7868 DEMARCKE XANDER          
8615 DEMARCKE MAURO           

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:45
Reeks:2

1   AVR -1                 34.37  Pr. WVl.1
2796 VERMEULEN MILAN          
1254 GODDERIS WOUT            
1795 PRIEM VICTOR             
2221 BOGAERT TRISTAN          
2   AZW -1                 35.69  Pr. WVl.3
2675 PEENE LEON               
2588 DE JONCKHEERE TOM        
2594 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR         
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2602 LEENAERT VIKTOR          
3   MACW-2                 36.47  
3212 VANHOUCKE RUNE           
2859 HOSTEN WOUT              
3480 LOGIER WOUT              
1932 VANNOBEL SENNE           
4   AVR -2                 37.04  
2648 ANCKAERT WOUTER          
1796 VLAMINCK VIC             
1614 TALLIEU LEANDRO          
1257 DE WISPELAERE SAM        
5   AVMO-1                 37.29  
1558 LAUREYS BAPTISTE         
2190 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE      
1613 STATSBADER MATTEO        
1556 DEDECKER LéON            
6   FLAC-1                 38.36  
1751 VANHOUCKE ELIAS          
2471 CLAEYS RUBE              
1955 KINDT JEROME             
1207 CREUS EMIEL              

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:58
Reeks:1

1   AVMO                   45.19  PK2 45.0
7564 MARREEL MARGOT           
7367 MAES IBE                 
8360 MOUTON JULIE             
7152 COOL CHARELLE            
2   FLAC-1                 45.87  45.7
7437 KINDT EMMA               
8277 DURNEZ ELSIE             
7812 DIERYCK BIRGIT           
7038 VANHOORNE MORENA         
3   AVR -2                 46.76  46.5
7962 VANDENBORRE ELIEN        
7219 DUPONSELLE LORE          
6996 VANHECKE MIEN            
7217 GELDHOF MILA             
4   AZW -3                 46.94  46.8
7869 NOPPE ELOïSE             
7696 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE    
7865 GOTELAERE MARGOT         
7706 AMEZ NOOR                

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:58
Reeks:2

  HCO                       DIS    
7007 DANNEEL ELISA            
7114 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE    
7109 LINGIER TRUI             
7111 MOUSTIE KATO             
1   AZW -1                 43.0   Pr. WVl.1
7698 SAUTIER NORIANE          
7711 VANDOORNE JULIE          
7863 DESMET ELISA             
7702 LUYSSEN LIESL            
3   AVR -1                 45.3   Pr. WVl.3
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7619 DELVA GHISLAINE          
7002 TILLEMAN INEKE           
7592 STOCK MARTE              
7594 DEMAITER FAMKE           
4   HAC                    45.9   
7297 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE      
7827 NEIRYNCK JUDIT           
7749 COUDEVILLE JOSEPHINE     
7296 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN         
5   AZW -2                 46.4   
7867 BRISSON HANNA            
7876 DESLé SUZANNE            
7874 DECROIX MARGO            
7864 VANDENBULCKE MARGOT      

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:12
Reeks:1

1   AVR-1                  41.27  Pr. WVl.1
5367 GAYSE BRENT              
5170 CNEUT MICHIEL            
5835 DEGRYSE IBEN             
5395 VERSTRAETE SVEN           
2   FLAC-1                 42.03  Pr. WVl.2
5019 VANHOUCKE STAN           
5607 NUYTTEN YARON            
5606 LANSZWEERT DOUWE         
5914 VERSAVEL SIMON           
3   OB                     44.92  Pr. WVl.3
4793 DE BLEECKERE BRECHT      
4932 TOURNOY JURRE            
4786 VANNESTE EBBE            
4788 DE KEYSER JARNE          
4   HAC                    45.32  
5150 SOETE KASPER             
5889 CLAUS BENOîT             
6097 SANDERS MATHIEU          
5205 INGHELBRECHT TIMON       
5   AVMO                   45.62  
4848 MATON ANDREAS            
5075 CALLENS ROBBE            
4844 LAUREYS BERNARD          
4854 WILLEMS WOUT             
6   AVR -2                 46.19  
5502 VANDEVOORDE WARRE        
4650 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH        
5868 VERMEULEN RHUNE          
4592 ALLEMEESCH JOEY          

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:12
Reeks:1

1   HAC                    51.97  Pr. WVl.1
1429 DAMMAN AXELLE            
1207 BEERNAERT MAITé          
1009 LAUWERS LUNA             
1372 VERNIEST SAAR            
2   OB                     53.21  Pr. WVl.2
876 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE 
1211 THIENPONT LOUISE         
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887 VAN POUCKE EMILLE        
871 THOMAS LOTTE             
3   AVR -1                 53.34  Pr. WVl.3
1482 HEYRMAN AMBER            
788 BALLEKENS AISCHA         
1580 RYON FLORENCE            
1260 DECUYPERE FLOOR          
4   FLAC                   54.30  
1412 NUYTTEN AMBER            
1851 VANHEE LARA              
1102 DENYS NOOR               
846 MESTDAGH RIEN            
5   AVR -2                 57.50  
787 DESMEDT DELPHINE         
786 CHAM CAMILLE             
1542 KEIRSEBILCK LORE         
785 GOOSSENS LORE            
6   AVMO                   59.24  
912 CALLENS PAULINE          
917 MAES EVELINE             
921 WILLEMS KJENTA           
910 ARICKX LOUISE            

4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=14:13
Reeks:1

1   AZW                    53.67  Pr. WVl.1
3173 DESCHUYMERE YARINE       
3217 STOCKMAN JULIE           
3357 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE       
3172 VANLUCHENE HANNE         
2   AVR                    55.17  Pr. WVl.2
3525 VERBURGH NOOR            
3198 VANDECASTEELE TINE       
2829 DUPONSELLE LISA          
2706 LEENKNEGT CELESTINE      

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=14:23
Reeks:1

1   AVR -1                 47.73  Pr. WVl.1
1055 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL     
1405 VLAMYNCK SIMON           
755 DOOM ELIAS               
1255 LAMOTE TOON              
2   OB                     50.26  Pr. WVl.2
888 VAN ACKER NATHAN         
968 TOURNOY SIEM             
890 ANNYS JASPER             
884 WARMOES RUBEN            
3   KKS                    50.55  Pr. WVl.3
786 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY      
1806 KANDI ALLAN**            
1449 LUYPAERT KEITH           
781 VANFLETEREN ROBBE        
4   FLAC                   52.79  
1096 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT     
851 LEJEUNE JENS             
1236 DESMET BAVO              
1713 PLUYM JENS               
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5   AVR -2                 53.94  
1273 DE GRAEVE SVEN           
1256 DEMAITER YORAN           
1663 BALLEKENS TJORVEN        
1134 CNEUT THOMAS             

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=14:24
Reeks:1

1   FLAC                   46.24  Pr. WVl.1
3151 GONNISSEN JEROEN         
3323 DEJONGHE GILLES          
3156 CARPENTIER NICO          
2808 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY     
2   KKS                    46.31  Pr. WVl.2
3153 DENOLF OLIVIER           
2839 LAHAYE SIMON             
2840 LAEVENS NIELS            
2624 KESTELOOT NIELS          

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:37
Reeks:1

1   AVR -MAS               59.73  MAS PK1
3546 SAMBAER LIEVE            
3545 DE MUYNCK VIOLETTA       
3548 BONTE GUDRUN             
3048 CATRY VIRGINIE           
2   AZW - MAS              67.34  MAS PK2
3814 DE MUNCK ERLINDE         
3640 ERVYN HILDE              
3643 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN    
3641 COUSSEMENT DEBBY         
3   HAC                    68.55  
1697 DE RUYCK CHARLINE - 21   
1701 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2
1696 DEKEYSER - 21 SARAH      
1699 REUSE - 21 KAAT          

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:37
Reeks:2

1   AVMO                   50.08  Pr. WVl.1
355 CLAUS ELLEN              
2799 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81   
2957 SCHEFFERS HANNE          
2800 CLAUS HANNE              
2   KKS                    52.08  Pr. WVl.2
2034 VAN ACKER CéLINE         
315 DELODDERE KELLY          
314 VANNESTE LOTTE           
1082 DE WAEGENAERE LINE       
3   HCO                    55.26  Pr. WVl.3
432 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN   
2883 VANTYGHEM INA            
1184 VAN ROY EMMA             
791 ALGOET BRITT             

  FLAC                       NA    
2922 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE       
3005 DELHEYE CéLINE           
404 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE       
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1238 STAPPERS FLORE           

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:44
Reeks:1

1   KKS                    44.20  Pr. WVl.1
711 VAN ISEGHEM TIM          
830 MONSEREZ DYLAN           
497 VERDONCK SIMON           
2104 HERREMAN LARS            
2   FLAC                   45.07  Pr. WVl.2
3325 VERYSER THOMAS           
503 VANHOOF ROBBE            
504 VIERSTRAETE NIELS        
390 RENSON MASSIMO           
3   AVR                    47.06  Pr. WVl.3
937 VER EECKEN KEVIN         
3217 VANSTEENKISTE NATHAN     
3296 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE     
2369 VANDEWALLE JEROEN        
4   AZW -MAS               50.72  MAS PK1
6251 DESMET MARC              
6258 LE ROY JAN               
6254 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK       
6257 GEVAERT NIKO             
5   HAC                    52.69  
2446 LEVEQUE - 21 KOEN        
861 LENIERE - 21 BENJAMIN    
2985 JACOBS THOMAS - 21        
2986 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21      

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:13
Reeks:1

1   MACW-2                 6'28.49  Pr. WVl.1
2372 LOGIER FIEN              
1887 SPAEY LIESELOT         
2691 HEMELSOET JENNIFER       
2   OB                     6'38.38  Pr. WVl.2
941 DE KEYSER JUTTA          
2596 DE BLEECKERE MAUD 
1059 MINNEBO LOTTE            
3   AVR -1                 6'57.26  Pr. WVl.3
1870 ANCKAERT ELIEN           
1871 JEURIS RACHELLE  
1868 STRAGIER JOKE            
4   FLAC                   7'02.92  
1599 LACANTE ABIGAIL          
2126 DENOLF ANOUK     
1261 DEPRAETERE ELLA          
5   HAC -2                 7'06.71  
1412 BEERNAERT MANON          
1350 FRAEYMAN ZITE  
2458 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE     
6   HAC -1                 7'09.63  
1774 BLOMME AXELLE            
2066 CLAUS HéLèNE     
2173 DECLERCK EMME            
7   AVMO                   7'11.61  
1699 CALLENS ROMY             
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989 COOL MICHELLE     
2120 TANGHE MARGOT            
8   MACW-1                 7'14.62  
1079 BAETENS JUSTINE          
1300 VANNOBEL ELLA      
2107 TRYBOU LINDE             
9   AZW                    7'21.46  
1627 NAESSENS ANNA            
1884 OLAERTS RUTH       
1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA       
10   HCO                    7'22.84  
857 LEGEIN FLEUR             
2609 CUFFEZ ILKE   
946 PROVOST STERRE           
11   AVR-2                  7'24.54  
2307 DANNEELS DAUWKE          
1869 VERANNEMAN ODE     
1493 GAYSE ILUNA               

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:13
Reeks:1

1   HCO                    6'03.71  Pr. WVl.1
6586 DELANGHE YANNICK         
6583 DECOCKER SIMON     
6599 LAENENS TIEMEN           
2   FLAC                   6'11.02  Pr. WVl.2
6651 VERMEULEN WOUT           
7763 VANCANNEYT GUST      
6998 DERONNE FLOR             
3   OB                     6'24.89  Pr. WVl.3
6889 CORMENIER NORMAN         
8464 MASYN JASPER             
6751 DE CRAENE BENJAMIN       
4   AVR -1                 6'29.12  
6558 SPRIET ALEX              
7401 LEZY RUNE                
7769 LAGROU JONAS             
5   MACW                   6'35.76  
8064 TRYBOU TRISTAN           
8616 LYBEER ISAAC             
7868 DEMARCKE XANDER          
6   FLAC                   6'48.24  
6509 DEBRUYNE SEPPE           
6511 GLORIEUX STAN            
6411 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN        
7   AVMO                   7'05.77  
6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL          
7079 HUYS KARSTEN             
6811 BRAECKEVELT LARS         
8   AVR -2                 7'14.21  
7427 GOOSSENS MYLAN           
7047 PARMENTIER LOIC          
6878 CNEUT LUKAS              
9   FLAC                   7'20.02  
7000 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN  
8630 DESMET TIBO              
6507 VAN HAECKE MAURO         
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3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=15:39
Reeks:1

1   AZW -1                 5'51.95  Pr. WVl.1
5108 DESMET AMéLIE            
5097 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE   
5875 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO      
2   AVR -1                 5'53.95  Pr. WVl.2
5720 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE        
4230 LOUAGIE LORE             
4431 TEMMERMAN ADELINE        
3   MACW                   5'58.94  Pr. WVl.3
5357 THEUNYNCK BRITT          
4561 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU
4791 VERSTEELE KLARA          
4   OB                     6'07.06  
5136 TIMMERMAN CHELSEA        
4390 DE KEYSER JENTE          
4391 VAN TIEGHEM STIEN        
5   HCO                    6'12.76  
4243 DE VOOGHT HANNE          
4401 VANDERVORST ELKE         
4663 VERLINDE MARIE           
6   FLAC                   6'18.17  
4289 LENOIR MILA              
5212 PLANQUETTE MARIT         
4199 DUYCK SARAH              
7   HAC                    6'27.74  
4622 LAUWERS IZA              
4840 FRAEYMAN IBE             
5241 UYTTENHOVE JILL           
8   AVMO-1                 6'28.86  
4442 DECEUNINCK BABETTE       
4711 CALLENS HANNE            
4439 BRAECKEVELT NOOR         
9   AVMO-2                 6'35.24  
4846 SCHEFFERS MARTE          
4450 LAMONT LISE              
4449 LAMONT HANNE             
10   AZW -2                 6'39.69  
5103 D'HAENE MARGOT           
5302 GEVAERT LAURA            
5100 NAESSENS PAULIEN         
11   AVR -3                 6'40.40  
4229 DEVARREWAERE LENTE       
5718 DEPREITER ELISE          
4228 CHAM GAELLE              
12   HCO                    6'49.06  
4237 BECU ZYTA                
4396 MYLLE LORE               
4395 MYLLE MARTHA             
13   FLAC-2                 6'54.36  
4293 VERMEULEN HANNE          
5214 VERSTRYNGE ELENA         
4198 DEROO LAURIEN            
14   AVR -2                 7'04.66  
5409 BRAEM SILKE              
5340 BRUNEEL LIENE            
4534 GELDHOF HASSE            
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3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=15:39
Reeks:1

1   AZW -1                 5'33.12  Pr. WVl.1
2588 DE JONCKHEERE TOM        
2586 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL       
2602 LEENAERT VIKTOR          
2   MACW                   5'42.09  Pr. WVl.2
1932 VANNOBEL SENNE           
2913 VANDENBUSSCHE JARNE      
3480 LOGIER WOUT              
3   AVR -1                 5'55.58  Pr. WVl.3
2796 VERMEULEN MILAN          
1614 TALLIEU LEANDRO          
1254 GODDERIS WOUT            
4   AVMO-1                 5'56.24  
1558 LAUREYS BAPTISTE         
1556 DEDECKER LéON            
1555 DEDECKER VICTOR          
5   AZW-2                  6'04.79  
2595 DECONINCK JEPPE          
2567 BAELDE IBE               
2675 PEENE LEON               
6   HAC                    6'11.07  
1721 DEKONINCK SIMON          
2349 DEROO KOBE               
3112 DE VUYST SILAS           
7   FLAC-1                 6'12.48  
1751 VANHOUCKE ELIAS          
1207 CREUS EMIEL              
1955 KINDT JEROME             
8   AVMO-2                 6'13.61  
1613 STATSBADER MATTEO        
2190 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE      
1562 VELGHE EMIEL             
9   AVR-2                  6'24.81  
2648 ANCKAERT WOUTER           
2228 VERSTRAETE MART          
1257 DE WISPELAERE SAM         
10   AVR -3                 6'36.17  
1796 VLAMINCK VIC             
1795 PRIEM VICTOR             
1264 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON       
11   AVMO-3                 6'46.34  
1563 VROMAN ROBBE             
3279 TAMPERE MAXIM            
2424 EECKHOUT TIBO            
12   AVR -4                 7'04.22  
2221 BOGAERT TRISTAN          
2191 PUTMAN FLORIS            
2575 LAGROU JEROEN            

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=15:52
Reeks:1

1   AZW -1                 5'24.31  Pr. WVl.1
7864 VANDENBULCKE MARGOT      
7700 D'HAENE EMMA             
7702 LUYSSEN LIESL            
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2   HCO                    5'28.96  Pr. WVl.2
7007 DANNEEL ELISA            
7015 LAENENS KYANA            
7114 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE    
3   AVR -1                 5'30.20  Pr. WVl.3
7962 VANDENBORRE ELIEN        
6996 VANHECKE MIEN            
7619 DELVA GHISLAINE          
4   FLAC-1                 5'30.50  
7038 VANHOORNE MORENA         
7437 KINDT EMMA               
7318 DELEU FEMKE              
5   HAC -1                 5'40.39  
7297 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE      
7827 NEIRYNCK JUDIT           
7692 VAN MAELE AMBER          
6   AZW -2                 5'47.63  
7869 NOPPE ELOïSE             
7696 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE    
7711 VANDOORNE JULIE          
7   AVR -2                 5'57.81  
7592 STOCK MARTE              
7219 DUPONSELLE LORE          
7218 BEIRENS FRAN             
8   AZW -3                 6'03.97  
7863 DESMET ELISA             
7865 GOTELAERE MARGOT         
7698 SAUTIER NORIANE          
9   AVR -3                 6'10.39  
7002 TILLEMAN INEKE           
7217 GELDHOF MILA             
7594 DEMAITER FAMKE           
10   HAC -2                 6'23.41  
7296 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN         
7749 COUDEVILLE JOSEPHINE     
7295 LOGGHE MARTHE            
11   FLAC-2                 6'24.67  
8277 DURNEZ ELSIE             
7039 VERBEKE MARGIT           
7812 DIERYCK BIRGIT           

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=15:58
Reeks:1

1   FLAC-1                 5'05.30  Pr. WVl.1
5123 INGELBEEN JONAS          
5607 NUYTTEN YARON            
5914 VERSAVEL SIMON           
2   OB                     5'11.91  Pr. WVl.2
4793 DE BLEECKERE BRECHT      
4786 VANNESTE EBBE            
6254 VAN LERSBERGHE AARON     
3   AVR-1                  5'13.49  Pr. WVl.3
5395 VERSTRAETE SVEN           
5367 GAYSE BRENT              
5502 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         
4   HAC                    5'24.71  
5889 CLAUS BENOîT             
6097 SANDERS MATHIEU          
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5205 INGHELBRECHT TIMON       
5   AVMO                   5'28.73  
4844 LAUREYS BERNARD          
5075 CALLENS ROBBE            
5932 TANGHE MATTIS            
6   FLAC-2                 5'35.37  
5019 VANHOUCKE STAN           
5013 LEMEY RUNE               
5606 LANSZWEERT DOUWE         
7   OB                     5'49.94  
4782 DENYS PEPIJN             
4932 TOURNOY JURRE            
4788 DE KEYSER JARNE          
8   AVR -2                 5'58.91  
4650 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH       
5981 LIPPENS THOMAS           
5782 BRAEM MARIJN             
9   HCO                    5'59.89  
5228 ROMSWINKEL NILS          
5458 TAVERNIER ROBIN          
5669 DEMETS CEDRIC            

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:25
Reeks:1

1   FLAC                   9'50.29  AC PK 1
1773 DEMASURE SIEN            
3387 VAN DER LINT HELENA      
3138 QUATACKER LORE           
653 VANPOUCKE ELLA           
2   OB -1                  9'57.84  AC PK2
2778 DEBAERE JUDITH             
1769 ASTAES MARIE              
1568 CONTENT LINDE             
1569 ROSSAERT MIREILLE          
3   AVMO-SCHOL             10'15.84  SCHOL PK1
2906 ROYAERT FRAN             
3383 LAUWERS LIESELOTTE       
2802 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA       
3199 SLOS LIEZE               
4   FLAC-CAD               10'45.19  CAD PK1
1036 DELEU ILKE               
1105 VANDELANNOOTE TALITHA    
1103 HAGHEDOOREN NOA          
1412 NUYTTEN AMBER            
5   AVMO-MAS               10'58.37  MAS PK1
3179 VAN COILLIE ELS          
3356 VERMEERSCH SARAH         
3171 GEEROLF CHRISTA          
3904 D'HONDT NATHALIE         
6   OB -2                  11'21.31  AC PK3
1326 VAN HOVE JOKE              
1325 BALLEGEER JOLIEN           
1323 GHEERARDYN TESSA           
1320 MEIRE JOKE                 
7   FLAC-CAD               11'22.35  CAD PK2
1102 DENYS NOOR               
1851 VANHEE LARA              
846 MESTDAGH RIEN            
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1104 INGELBEEN JANNE          
8   AVMO-2-SCHOL           11'31.30  SCHOL PK2
3105 DEWITTE RENéE            
2801 DECEUNINCK CAMILLE       
2805 HUYS MARLIES             
3489 MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA  

  AVR -CAD                  DIS    
788 BALLEKENS AISCHA         
785 GOOSSENS LORE            
903 TEMMERMAN ESTELLE        
949 DEKEYSER LYNN            

  AVR                       DIS    
1384 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN          
2705 SPRIET ALISA             
388 VANDEPOELE JANA          
2707 GOOSSENS LIEN            

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:39
Reeks:1

1   MACW                   8'13.86  AC PK1
736 FORTRIJ LOWIE            
2828 VANDEWOUDE KEVIN         
479 VANDENBON SIMON          
2842 DECADT HANNES            
2   AVMO-MAS               8'19.47  MAS PK1
6597 TANGHE JEROEN            
5149 HUYS BART                
5173 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE       
6776 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER        
3   AVMO                   8'29.03  AC PK2
459 DECLERCK WARD            
3129 CALLEWAERT THOMAS        
1987 SOENENS TIM              
458 MATON MATHIJS            
4   FLAC                   8'32.49  AC PK3
1850 DEVOLDER TIM             
1854 DEKIERE THIJS            
502 DEJAEGERE ARNO           
501 CALLENS KLAAS            
5   FLAC                   8'36.19  
1912 OOSTERLINCK LARS         
1913 TIERSEN JONAS            
5418 ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS        
2574 QUATACKER FEINSE         
6   FLAC-SCHOL             8'57.58  SCHOL PK1
2687 VERMEERSCH TOBIAS        
2685 VANDAMME THOMAS          
2939 DEFOUR FALCO             
3230 GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN      
7   OB -CAD                9'01.53  CAD PK1
967 BONTE MARTIJN             
886 DENYS JASPER               
1352 DAENENS ARTHUR             
1069 VANDEVOORDE EMMERSON       
8   AVR -CAD               9'36.79  CAD PK2
755 DOOM ELIAS               
955 DECAESTECKER JENS        
787 VANHECKE STAN            
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1256 DEMAITER YORAN           
9   FLAC-CAD               9'58.33  CAD PK3
851 LEJEUNE JENS             
1236 DESMET BAVO              
1713 PLUYM JENS               
1096 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT     
10   AVMO-MAS               10'33.20  MAS PK2
5163 VACKIER POL              
5147 DEVOLDERE GILBERT        
5511 ROYAERT GEERT            
5155 LANNOO DIRK              
11   AVMO-CAD               10'34.02  
1641 TANGHE JENS              
920 CLAUS IWEIN              
1166 SCHEFFERS LUKAS          
923 VERSCHAEVE MILAN         
12   KKS -CAD               11'03.04  
786 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY      
781 VANFLETEREN ROBBE        
780 VANFLETEREN ARNE         
1449 LUYPAERT KEITH           

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:49
Reeks:1

1   AVMO                   1'46.84  Pr. WVl.1
355 CLAUS ELLEN              
2799 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81   
2957 SCHEFFERS HANNE          
2800 CLAUS HANNE              
2   FLAC                   1'51.25  Pr. WVl.2
2922 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE       
3005 DELHEYE CéLINE           
404 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE       
1238 STAPPERS FLORE           
3   HAC-CAD                1'51.40  Pr. WVl.3
1429 DAMMAN AXELLE             
1207 BEERNAERT MAITé           
1009 LAUWERS LUNA              
1372 VERNIEST SAAR            
4   AZW -SCHOL             1'55.26  
3173 DESCHUYMERE YARINE       
3357 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE       
3172 VANLUCHENE HANNE         
3217 STOCKMAN JULIE           
5   AZW -MAST              2'27.17  MAS PK1
3640 ERVYN HILDE              
3814 DE MUNCK ERLINDE         
3641 COUSSEMENT DEBBY         
3643 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN    

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:52
Reeks:1

1   KKS -1                 1'32.49  Pr. WVl.1
497 VERDONCK SIMON           
2104 HERREMAN LARS            
2103 HERREMAN INGMAR          
830 MONSEREZ DYLAN           
2   FLAC                   1'35.77  Pr. WVl.2
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3325 VERYSER THOMAS           
503 VANHOOF ROBBE            
504 VIERSTRAETE NIELS        
390 RENSON MASSIMO           
3   FLAC-SCHOL             1'37.59  Pr. WVl.3
3151 GONNISSEN JEROEN         
3323 DEJONGHE GILLES          
3156 CARPENTIER NICO          
2808 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY     
4   KKS -2                 1'39.43  
1806 KANDI ALLAN**            
3153 DENOLF OLIVIER           
2840 LAEVENS NIELS            
1883 VANNESTE BAVO            
5   AZW -MAS               1'47.66  MAS PK1
6251 DESMET MARC              
6258 LE ROY JAN               
6254 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK       
6257 GEVAERT NIKO             

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:11
Reeks:1

1   HCO                    4'05.07  Pr. WVl.1
489 SOETENS LOUISE           
1267 BLANCKAERT LIEN          
883 PONETTE HELENA           
2781 ROELENS CéLINE           
2   KKS                    4'17.33  
2034 VAN ACKER CéLINE         
315 DELODDERE KELLY          
314 VANNESTE LOTTE           
1082 DE WAEGENAERE LINE       
3   HAC                    6'11.42  
1696 DEKEYSER - 21 SARAH      
1701 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2
1699 REUSE - 21 KAAT          
1697 DE RUYCK CHARLINE - 21   

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:11
Reeks:2

1   AVR                    4'13.11  Pr. WVl.2
318 DE MAREZ MANON           
472 PLANCKE ELISE            
2829 DUPONSELLE LISA          
3048 CATRY VIRGINIE           
2   OB                     4'13.79  Pr. WVl.3
2778 DEBAERE JUDITH           
1326 VAN HOVE JOKE            
1568 CONTENT LINDE            
1569 ROSSAERT MIREILLE        
3   AVMO                   4'28.95  
2802 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA       
3199 SLOS LIEZE               
1393 MADOU JOLIEN             
3356 VERMEERSCH SARAH         
4   HCO                    4'36.07  
1184 VAN ROY EMMA             
2883 VANTYGHEM INA            
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791 ALGOET BRITT             
432 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN   

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:20
Reeks:1

1   AZW                    3'25.51  Pr. WVl.1
2639 OSTYN NIELS              
720 SERCU JULIEN             
721 SERCU OLIVIER            
2493 ROTSAERT TIBO            
2   AVR                    3'32.81  Pr. WVl.2
3296 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE     
471 DEKEYSER THOMAS          
2035 VAN BRUAENE SIMON        
387 DOOM ALEXANDER           
3   AZW                    3'39.05  Pr. WVl.3
2673 VERDONCK EMILE           
2834 LESAFFER GILLES          
761 BOUTTE GLENN             
723 LE ROY KRISTOF           
4   KKS                    3'47.90  
2839 LAHAYE SIMON             
1883 VANNESTE BAVO            
2778 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM         
2103 HERREMAN INGMAR          
5   HAC                    4'17.03  
2986 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21      
861 LENIERE - 21 BENJAMIN    
2985 JACOBS THOMAS - 21       
2440 BULTIAUW - 21 DAVID      
6   AVMO-MAS               5'08.96  MAS PK1
5153 KINT EDWIN               
5147 DEVOLDERE GILBERT        
5163 VACKIER POL              
5155 LANNOO DIRK              

4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=17:41
Reeks:1

1   OB                     17'48.45  AC PK1
439 VAN HOVE HANNES          
2305 VIAENE NICO              
434 CORNELUS RUBEN           
3285 VYNCK STEIN              
2   AVR -MAS               19'18.25  MAS PK1
7182 VANDERMEERSCH HENK       
5265 HUYGHE KRISTOF           
5847 HOET ELIE                
5470 DE PAEMELAERE NICK       
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